
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6484
ANSWERED ON:06.05.2015
COMMON ONLINE PLATFORM 
Singh Shri Abhishek

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to make a common online platform for all kinds of information about projects of various
departments; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

(c) whether any such scheme is under consideration of the Government in the Digital India Programme; and 

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER FOR COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SHRI RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD) 

(a): No, Sir. 

(b) to (d): Do not arise. 
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